     CETC1040B TYPE
RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
lowest DCR/uH,in this package size.
High saturation current
Frequency range up to 3.0MHZ.
Ultra low buzz noise,due to composite construction.
Notebook/Desktop/Server applications.
low profile,high current power supplies.

• DC current (Isat) that will cause Lo to drop approximately 20%
• Operating temperature Range: –40°C to +125°C
Saturation Current
Isat (Amp)
Typical
28 40
30 50
30 50
P/N
100KHz 0.25V D.C.R (mΩ) Heat Rating Current
L0(μH) ±20%
'@0A
Typical  Max
Idc (Amp)
Typical
CETC 1040-R22 M-B 0.22 0.85 1.0
CETC 1040-R30 M-B 0.3 0.95 1.1
24 28
CETC 1040-R47 M-B 0.47
CETC 1040-R68 M-B 0.68 1.7 1.9
1.35 1.5
CETC 1040-2R2 M-B
CETC 1040-1R0 M-B 1.0 3.5
CETC 1040-1R5 M-B 1.5 4.5
11.5510.53.3
6.82.2
14CETC 1040-4R7 M-B 4.7 15 16.5
CETC 1040-100 M-B 10 36 40